Race Date
October 10, 2020

Age Group Results

Carolina Cup

3k Female

3 - 3k Female 14 and Under
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Results available @ www.clockworkracetiming.com

Name

Mere F Whelehan
Ellery L Eward
Katya A Ivanov
Lily F Willis
Kathryn M Monville
Sydney J Holfelder
Julia G Turner
Kaylee J Eggers
Abby R Forbes
Kyley B Lloyd
Esther Ghim
Clara J Carson
Tanith C Mueller
Harper M Wiggins
Kalle B Rendon
Tara T Tarwell
Gray C Arndts
Maris R Miller
Hannah G Bradley
Keener L Witmer
Lauren E Carlson

Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
WAVE-NC
Tac Titans-NC
WAVE-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Nsea Swim-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans NC
MOR-NC

Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
WAVE-NC
WAVE-NC
Nsea Swim-NC
WAVE-NC

Age Bib No Overall Time
13 60 8 38:27.0
13 49 9 38:30.1
14 52 10 38:31.4
14 64 11 38:39.7
13 24 13 39:04.7
13 51 17 40:27.0
14 28 18 40:32.2
14 48 20 40:50.0
14 36 21 40:58.2
13 53 25 41:17.2
14 72 26 41:21.1
13 7 27 41:23.4
14 54 33 43:07.1
13 63 34 43:07.2
13 57 36 43:14.3
13 71 38 43:30.2
14 44 40 43:57.1
13 23 41 44:19.6
14 16 44 45:20.3
14 39 46 45:42.9
13 18 51 50:11.5
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Race Date
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Carolina Cup
Age Group Results

3k Female

1 - 3k Female 15 and Over
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Name

Ashley G Twichell
Caroline B Pennington
Keelan A Cotter
Emily G Carpenter
Makayla A Ciancanelli
Marisa L White
Clare D Smith
Elizabeth R McDeuvitt
Janie M Inscore

Ava C Berry

Bella J Cress

Liza M Murtagh

Kate E Yoder
Braylee M Carter
Abi K Fortner

Elodie M Mitchell
Cadence S Eder
Anna M Banas
Caroline S Stowe
Hailey C Holt

Eppy B Camacho
Cassie R Myers
Cate P Darling
Madison A Petschauer
Maya L Wadhwa
Kaitlynn S Malarney
Aria L Paul

Laine E Grotjohn
Leah P Murtagh
Amy R Cooper

Tac Titans-NC

Tac Titans-NC

Tac Titans-NC

Tac Titans-NC
MOR-NC

WAVE-NC

Tac Titans-NC

Ybac Hurricanes-NC
MOR-NC

WAVE-NC

Ybac Hurricanes-NC
Nsea Swim-NC
WAVE-NC

Ybac Hurricanes-NC
WAVE-NC
YOTA-NC

Nsea Swim-NC
MSA-NC

TEAM-NC
WAVE-NC

Nsea Swim-NC
WAVE-NC
TEAM-NC
WAVE-NC
WAVE-NC
TEAM-NC

Tac Titans-NC

Tac Titans-NC

Nsea Swim-NC
SSS-NC

Results available @ www.clockworkracetiming.com

31
17
15
16
17
15
16
17
17
16
15
17
16
15
16
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
16
18
15
15
16
15
15

Age Bib No Overall Time
59 1 34:28.5
56 2 35:19.7
47 3 36:18.0
45 4 36:58.0

8 5 37:39.0
30 6 38:16.5
58 7 38:22.8
4 12 38:48.2
11 14 39:25.3
15 15 40:06.5

2 16 40:08.1
38 19 40:38.9
31 22 41:06.5

1 23 41:11.5
19 24 41:14.6
70 28 41:48.3
35 29 41:52.1
14 30 42:15.9
68 31 42:21.7
20 32 42:56.3
32 35 43:11.6
25 37 43:22.1
65 39 43:52.3
26 42 44:23.1
29 43 45:09.9
66 45 45:29.9
55 47 45:45.3
50 48 47:12.9
37 49 47:59.5
42 50 48:23.2

16
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Carolina Cup

Age Group Results

3k Male

4 - 3k Male 14 and Under
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Name

Matthew F Marsteiner
Sam T Marsteiner
Jackson T Scheiber
Owen R Nye
Christian M Smith
Zack C Smith

Clem D Camacho
Aaron M Davidson
Cj J Eickhoff

Eli R Nelson
Andrew S Myers
Cole C Witmer
Greyson F Young
Holden H Ball

Alex J Townsend
Whyatt R Perkins
Tommy F Tuescher
Cole C Harris

Jake L McFarland
Ryan K Fortner
Jack G Neudecker
Tate A Alexander
Ryker P Eder
Calvin A Wheeler
Alex L Grimshaw
Logan W Blackburn
Will T Hill

William J Worcester

WAVE-NC
WAVE-NC
WAVE-NC
Ybac Hurricanes-NC
MOR-NC
WAVE-NC
Nsea Swim-NC
WAVE-NC

Tac Titans-NC
MOR-NC
WAVE-NC
Nsea Swim-NC
Tac Titans-NC
WAVE-NC
MOR-NC

Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
MOR-NC
WAVE-NC
MOR-NC
TEAM-NC
Nsea Swim-NC
MOR-NC
SSS-NC
MOR-NC
SSS-NC

Ybac Hurricanes-NC

Results available @ www.clockworkracetiming.com

14
13
14
14
14
14
13
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14

Age Bib No Overall Time
121 6 34:20.5
122 7 35:12.2
126 15 36:22.0
81 16 36:23.2
110 20 37:44.6
128 22 38:12.7
130 23 38:37.1
117 26 38:53.0
145 27 39:01.0
103 32 40:28.1
124 35 40:51.2
132 37 41:55.8
156 39 42:06.2
115 40 42:15.4
111 42 42:28.1
151 43 42:30.0
152 44 42:38.7
146 45 42:57.8
101 46 43:33.7
119 47 43:49.1
104 48 44:07.7
157 49 44:57.4
131 50 44:58.8
113 51 44:58.9
133 52 45:24.2

94 53 45:26.6
135 56 51:21.3
84 60 58:48.3

14
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Carolina Cup

Age Group Results

3k Male

2 - 3k Male 15 and Over
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DNF

Name

Michael M Cotter
Lance C Norris
Connor D Hughes
Christian B Bayo
Jacob E Pishko
Logan W Adley
Colin H Whelehan
Braeden M Haughey
Bode A Ringenbach
Tull T Perkins
Keith E Williams
Thomas V Rathbun
Wilson N Tuttle
Jacques F Reville
Seth A Brodnick
Luke J Fortner
Cole Bachmann
Luke A McFarland
Aidan A Desimone
Owen S Sawyer
Connor J Engel
Jackson H Hall

lan A Giffel

Sam N Weinshel
Jeffrey A Zhang
Patrick T Nadolski
Davis W Freeman
Lohith Sakhamuri
Thomas H Arndt
Gabe D Martins
Jay P King

Andres D Olarte
Garrett O Tompkins
Alex M Martins

Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
UN Tac-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
MOR-NC
MOR-NC

Tac Titans-NC
Tac Titans-NC
MOR-NC
MOR-NC
MOR-NC
WAVE-NC
MOR-NC
MOR-NC
MOR-NC
Ybac Hurricanes-NC
TEAM-NC
WAVE-NC
GFSC-NC
SSS-NC
WAVE-NC
Ybac Hurricanes-NC
UN-TE-NC
WAVE-NC
WAVE-NC
SSS-NC
MOR-NC

Tac Titans-NC
SSS-NC
SSS-NC

Results available @ www.clockworkracetiming.com

17
17
18
29
17
16
16
16
17
17
16
25
15
17
18
18
15
18
16
15
15
15
17
17
17
17
16
15
16
16
15
17
15

Age Bib No Overall Time
143 1 33:29.3
149 2 33:30.4
148 3 33:36.0
142 4 33:37.9
159 5 33:41.3
140 8 35:18.8
153 9 35:20.9
147 10 35:30.3
108 11 35:55.2
105 12 36:02.8
155 13 36:08.1
106 14 36:11.0
112 17 36:56.5
107 18 37:28.7
95 19 37:30.9
118 21 38:09.9
93 24 38:37.3
102 25 38:52.0
97 28 39:34.6
83 29 40:04.3
158 30 40:07.0
120 31 40:16.8
90 33 40:33.0
139 34 40:36.7
129 36 40:57.1
80 38 41:58.9
160 41 42:27.0
125 54 49:27.1
114 55 50:46.9
137 57 51:25.8
100 58 52:10.6
150 59 58:29.6
138 61 1:00:16.6
136 DNF
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Race Date
October 10, 2020

Carolina Cup

Age Group Results

2k
6 - 2k Male
Place Name Age Bib No Overall Time

1 * Nicholas R Brooks EAC-NC 12 85 1 27:20.0
2 * Drew C Sito WAVE-NC 11 127 6 28:13.9
3 Raston T Sharron MOR-NC 12 109 7 28:28.4
4 Bodhi K Cummins EAC-NC 10 86 8 28:58.3
5 Ronan W Cornpropst MOR-NC 11 96 9 29:03.1
6 * Cole R Heuer MOR-NC 12 99 11 29:54.3
7 Lincoln T Gage MOR-NC 11 98 19 32:59.5
8 * Evan J Sawyer Ybac Hurricanes-NC 12 82 20 35:04.9
9 * Caleb R Hill SSS-NC 12 134 28 41:40.2

10 * Michael L Broadwell WAVE-NC 10 116 31 46:34.4

Results available @ www.clockworkracetiming.com
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Race Date
October 10, 2020

Carolina Cup
Age Group Results

2k

5 - 2k Female
Place Name Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Cam C Robertson EAC-NC 12 5 2 27:20.3
2 * Shayna B Elgart MOR-NC 12 10 3 27:36.4
3 * Taylor M Crane Nsea Swim-NC 12 33 4 27:48.9
4 * Madison G Schmitz GFSC-NC 12 6 5 28:13.4
5 * Sloane E Whelehan Tac Titans-NC 11 61 10 29:33.7
6 * Kaylee A Dietrich MOR-NC 11 9 12 29:55.7
7 * Lorelei E Schmidt MOR-NC 12 12 13 30:13.4
8 * Anne M Rojas TEAM-NC 12 67 14 30:41.1
9 * Aubrey J Mitchell YOTA-NC 12 69 15 31:01.3
10 * Kate A Shannon WAVE-NC 12 27 16 31:08.8
11 * Annabel K Townsend MOR-NC 11 13 17 31:39.5
12 * Neela K Chintapalli Tac Titans-NC 10 46 18 32:16.5
13 * Annabelle M Hazelwood Ybac Hurricanes-NC 12 3 21 36:05.5
14 * Violet M Derry Nsea Swim-NC 11 34 22 36:09.6
15 * Lexi C Brown SSS-NC 12 40 23 36:14.8
16 * Gabrielle A Whitley Tac Titans-NC 11 62 24 36:19.8
17 * Rebecca A Kangas SSS-NC 11 43 25 37:42.0
18 * Rose R Burns WAVE-NC 12 17 26 38:32.5
19 * Lexi M Lang WAVE-NC 12 21 27 39:01.0
20 * Pressley L Chapman SSS-NC 11 41 29 45:27.5
21 * Margo A McQuiggan WAVE-NC 10 22 30 45:52.5

Results available @ www.clockworkracetiming.com
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